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117 - Lompat Jauh Lelaki - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

Championship Record CR 7.55 ANDRE ANURA ANUAR UPM 2024 STADIUM PERAK, IPOH
National Record NR 8.02 Andre Anura 2019 Southeast Asian Games, New Clark City, Philippines

Group 1 Start Time: 07:10 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

1 290 ANDRE ANURA ANUAR UPM 7.55 7.55
1  

2 201 MUHAMMAD SUNIK BIN
MUSLIMIN UPSI 7.23 7.23

1  

3 209 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HASIF BIN
RAMLI UPSI 6.66 6.66

1  

4 260 MOHAMED HAEEQAL BIN
MOHAMED SANEE UTP 6.62 6.62

1  

5 289 MUHAMMED NAFEEZ AKMAL
ZAMRI UPM 6.42 6.42

1  

6 166 LEE JIANXI UTM 6.19 6.19
1  

7 300 FARRELL GLENN FELIX JURUS UMS 6.13 6.42
1  

8 135 MUHAMMAD RAZIF BIN ISMAIL UIAM 6.11 6.11
1  

9 126 NG KA HAO SUNWAY 6.09 1 6.09  

10 321 AMAR ASYRAFI BIN MOHD ZAKI UKM 6.01 6.01
1  

11 359 MUHAMMAD ANIQ NAUFAL BIN
ROZI POLI MAS 5.96 5.96

1  

12 271 GOAY WEN KHAN UTP 5.79 5.79
1  

13 235 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN
ABDUL AZIZ MSU 5.79 5.79

1  

14 164 LIM KIM CHUAN UTM 5.75 5.75
1  
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Group 1 Start Time: 07:10 am

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark

15 171 TEOH CALVEN TAR UMT 5.56 5.56
1  

16 180 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL MD
RAMLI UTHM 5.56 5.56

1  

17 318 MUHAMMAD ARASH NAIM BIN
ABDUL GHANI UKM 5.52 5.52

1  

18 187 HAZIQ SYAHMI BIN HAZIZAN UTHM 5.44 5.44
1  

19 186 MUHAMMAD ARIF BIN MARZUKI UTHM 5.34 5.34
1  

20 172 LIM YONG SHEN TAR UMT 5.28 5.28
1  

21 194 CHONG CHUN KHAI UTAR KAMPAR 5.07 5.07
1  

- 177 ONG YONG HAN TAR UMT NM 0
1  
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Lompat Jauh Lelaki
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 1 290 ANDRE ANURA ANUAR UPM 7.55

2 1 201 MUHAMMAD SUNIK BIN MUSLIMIN UPSI 7.23

3 1 209 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HASIF BIN RAMLI UPSI 6.66

4 1 260 MOHAMED HAEEQAL BIN MOHAMED SANEE UTP 6.62

5 1 300 FARRELL GLENN FELIX JURUS UMS 6.42

5 1 289 MUHAMMED NAFEEZ AKMAL ZAMRI UPM 6.42

7 1 166 LEE JIANXI UTM 6.19

8 1 135 MUHAMMAD RAZIF BIN ISMAIL UIAM 6.11

9 1 126 NG KA HAO SUNWAY 6.09

10 1 321 AMAR ASYRAFI BIN MOHD ZAKI UKM 6.01

11 1 359 MUHAMMAD ANIQ NAUFAL BIN ROZI POLI MAS 5.96

12 1 235 MUHAMMAD NOORHAYYAT BIN ABDUL AZIZ MSU 5.79

12 1 271 GOAY WEN KHAN UTP 5.79

14 1 164 LIM KIM CHUAN UTM 5.75

15 1 180 MUHAMMAD ANIQ AQIL MD RAMLI UTHM 5.56

15 1 171 TEOH CALVEN TAR UMT 5.56

17 1 318 MUHAMMAD ARASH NAIM BIN ABDUL GHANI UKM 5.52

18 1 187 HAZIQ SYAHMI BIN HAZIZAN UTHM 5.44

19 1 186 MUHAMMAD ARIF BIN MARZUKI UTHM 5.34

20 1 172 LIM YONG SHEN TAR UMT 5.28

21 1 194 CHONG CHUN KHAI UTAR KAMPAR 5.07

- 1 177 ONG YONG HAN TAR UMT NM
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